10/6/2007

minalNum

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

Location

STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON

ExceptionsLog

Transaction Des
LogIn
Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering
Log In Game Manager
Wagering Disabled
Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering
Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering
Wagering Disabled
Log In Game Manager
Log Out
LogIn
Log In Game Manager
Wagering Disabled
Enable Wagering
Log in attempt failed
Log In Game Manager
Wagering Disabled
Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering
Log Out
LogIn
Log Out
LogIn
Log In Game Manager
Wagering Disabled
Wagering Disabled

logidDate

401
401
401
401
401
403
401
403
401
401
401
401
403
403
403
403
403
403
403
409
403
403
409
409
409
409
409
409

10/5/07
10/5/07
10/5/07
10/5/07
10/5/07
10/5/07
10/5/07
10/5/07
10/5/07
10/5/07
10/5/07
10/5/07
10/5/07
10/5/07
10/5/07
10/5/07
10/5/07
10/5/07
10/5/07
10/5/07
10/5/07
10/5/07
10/5/07
10/6/07
10/6/07
10/6/07
10/6/07
10/6/07

Time Notes
11:19.13 Start Application
11:19.25 Game Manager
11:19.28 Wagering Enabled
13:23.44 Game Manager
13:23.45 Wagering Disabled
13:23.53 Game Manager
13:23.55 Wagering Enabled
13:24.01 Game Manager
13:24.03 Wagering Enabled
13:24.16 Wagering Disabled
13:24.16 Game Manager
13:24.18

13:24.22 Start Application
13:24.30 Game Manager
13:24.31 Wagering Disabled
13:24.35 Wagering Enabled

18:21.48 Game Manager |P Address = 192.168.57.15

18:21.51 Game Manager
18:21.52 Wagering Disabled
18:22.09 Game Manager
18:22.11 Wagering Enabled
19:24.23

19:24.44 Start Application
1:18.20

1:18.47 Start Application
1:19.16 Game Manager
1:19.18 Wagering Disabled
1:19.24 Wagering Disabled



